CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00314700 DRE 703 219 28320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000

KAYLA D MANRIQUEZ
15926 40TH AVE
CLEARLAKE CA 95422-7904

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

We’ll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package on Chase debit cards

Effective December 1, 2020, we'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package (such as Concierge Services and Purchase
Security) on eligible Chase debit cards. This doesn’t affect any benefit packages on Chase credit cards. Benefits you may
have with this package will remain in effect for eligible purchases made prior to December 1.

03147000301000000023

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $7.82
Deposits and Additions 6,952.88
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -6,523.92
Electronic Withdrawals -411.73
Fees -19.95
Ending Balance $5.10
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $7.82
09/10 ATM Cash Deposit 09/10 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 350.00 357.82
09/10 Card Purchase 09/10 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0884 -2.99 354.83
09/10 Card Purchase 09/10 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0884 -2.99 351.84
09/10 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/10 2755 Mission Rancheria Lakeport CA -83.00 268.84
Card 0884
09/10 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 266.34
09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Highland Gas Station Lakeport CA Card 0884 -34.32 232.02
09/14 Vola Vola Kayla Manriquez CIE ID: 945440567 25.00 257.02
09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Amzn Mktp US*Mu2R97S Amzn.Com/Bill WA -252.12 4.90
Card 0884
09/17 Payment Received 09/17 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 8.00 12.90
09/18 ggsri Purchase Return  09/18 Evolve*Cleo Ai Ltd. West Memphis CA Card 0.01 12.91
09/18 Mpls Usps Pdc MN Fed Salary PPD ID: 3091036122 1,482.77 1,495.68
09/18 Payment Received 09/19 Cleo Visa Direct TN Card 0884 50.00 1,545.68
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Mcdonald's F5413 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -6.73 1,538.95
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Ebt Acct Check Memphis CA Card 0884 -0.01 1,538.94
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September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/18 Card Purchase 09/18 Cleo Memphis CA Card 0884 -30.00 1,508.94
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Speedway 01487 1 15010 Clearlake CA -9.84 1,499.10
Card 0884
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 Speedway 01487 1 15010 Clearlake CA -33.24 1,465.86
Card 0884
09/18 ATM Withdrawal 09/18 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -500.00 965.86
09/18 Earnin Active Paymentret 190455564 Web ID: 7842124784 -104.00 861.86
09/18 Branch Messenger Branch Mes ISMBEpP997 Web ID: 945440567 -78.00 783.86
09/18 Possible Finance Payment 35679Ac9D07441B Web ID: 1823273909 -66.19 717.67
09/18 MI Plus Membrshp Moneylion PPD ID: 8800007474 -9.20 708.47
09/21 ggglérlnent Received 09/18 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 758.47
09/21 ggglérlnent Received 09/18 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 808.47
09/21 ggsri Purchase 09/18 Instacash Repayment 8887046970 NY Card -127.97 680.50
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Moneylion 888-659-8244 NY Card 0884 -21.59 658.91
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Amazon.Com*M47So0Em2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.82 648.09
Card 0884
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Amzn Mktp US*M46X78F Amzn.Com/Bill WA -5.43 642.66
Card 0884
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Mcdonald's F5413 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -11.07 631.59
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Amzn Mktp US*M409B64 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -133.35 498.24
Card 0884
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Amzn Mktp US*M48M77M Amzn.Com/Bill WA -29.34 468.90
Card 0884
09/21 ggsri Purchase 09/19 Paypal *Thermitegir 402-935-7733 CA Card -51.75 41715
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 The Spot Clearlake CA Card 0884 -66.48 350.67
09/21 ggglérlnent Sent 09/18 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 150.67
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/19 22223 Hwy 229 Box 789 Middletown CA -144.00 6.67
Card 0884
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 417
09/22 ggglérlnent Received 09/22 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,945.00 1,949.17
09/22 Grain Technology Grain Tech Kayla Manriquez CIE |D: 945440567 30.00 1,979.17
09/22 BlggA-rChase ATM Withdraw 09/22 15050 Olympic DR Clearlake CA Card -403.50 1,575.67
09/22 ATM Withdrawal 09/22 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -60.00 1,515.67
09/22 ATM Withdrawal 09/22 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -500.00 1,015.67
09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 Highland Gas St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -11.31 1,004.36
09/22 Chime P2P Kayla Manriquez Web I1D: 2330165133 -25.00 979.36
09/22 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 976.86
09/23 ggglérlnent Received 09/23 Paypal*Manriquez Kayla San Jose CA Card 495.00 1,471.86
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0884 -16.91 1,454.95
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Amzn Mktp US*M40Z40E Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.86 1,444.09
Card 0884
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Floatme 956-4510365 TX Card 0884 -1.99 1,442.10
09/23 Card Purchase 09/23 Amzn Mktp US*M457370 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.86 1,431.24
Card 0884
09/23 ggsri Purchase With Pin 09/22 Lake Mart Clearlake Clearlake CA Card -7.68 1,423.56
09/23 ATM Withdrawal 09/23 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -1,000.00 423.56
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CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/24 Payment Received 09/24 Possible Finance Dallas TX Card 0884 250.00 673.56

09/24 Payment Received 09/24 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 0884 50.00 723.56

09/24 Payment Received 09/24 Eamnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 31.00 754.56

09/24 Payment Received 09/24 Eamnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 21.00 775.56

09/24 Payment Received 09/24 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 0884 0.01 775.57

09/24 Payment Sent 09/24 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -50.00 725.57
0884

09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/23 Speedway 15010 Lakesho Clearlake CA -24.86 700.71
Card 0884

09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Lake Mart Clearlake Clearlake CA Card -1.99 698.72
0884

09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Lake Mart Clearlake Clearlake CA Card -14.82 683.90
0884

09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Safeway #0983 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -0.08 683.82

09/24 ATM Withdrawal 09/24 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -500.00 183.82

09/24 Grain Technology Grain Tech Ipz9B9796 Web ID: 945440567 -10.00 173.82

09/25 Payment Received 09/25 Paypal*Manriquez Kayla San Jose CA Card 49.50 223.32
0884

09/25 Card Purchase 09/24 Floatme 956-4510365 TX Card 0884 -1.99 221.33

09/25 Pgande Web Online 64010465092420 Web ID: 5940742640 -94.34 126.99

09/25 Recurring Card Purchase 09/24 Self Lender 877-8830999 TX Card 0884 -51.80 75.19

09/25 Recurring Card Purchase 09/24 Self Lender Scc 877-8830999 TX Card -51.80 23.39
0884

09/28 Payment Received 09/26 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 211.03 234.42
0884

09/28 Payment Received 09/27 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 16.00 250.42
0884

09/28 Payment Received 09/27 Earmnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 6.00 256.42

09/28 Payment Received 09/26 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 4.00 260.42

09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 0884 -24.86 235.56

09/28 Payment Sent 09/26 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 35.56
0884

09/28 Card Purchase 09/28 Subway 36427 Clearlake CA Card 0884 -9.37 26.19

09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/27 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sto Clearlake CA Card -18.10 8.09
0884

09/28 Card Purchase 09/28 Vola 929-295-6847 NY Card 0884 -4.99 3.10

09/28 Card Purchase 09/28 Chevron 0376780 Lower Lake CA Card 0884 -38.47 -35.37

09/29 Payment Received 09/29 Earnin Express Dd Visa Direct CA Card 0884 323.11 287.74

09/29 Payment Received 09/30 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 0884 50.00 337.74

09/29 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/29 2755 Mission Rancheria Lakeport CA -63.00 274.74
Card 0884

09/29 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 272.24

09/30 Service Fee Reversal 4.95 277.19

09/30 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 279.69

09/30 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 282.19

09/30 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 284.69

09/30 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 287.19

09/30 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 289.69

09/30 Refund Non-Chase ATM 2.50 292.19

09/30 Payment Received 09/30 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 34219
0884

09/30 Payment Received 09/30 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 50.00 392.19
0884

09/30 Payment Received 09/30 Cleo Visa Direct TN Card 0884 40.00 432.19
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CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/30 Payment Received 09/30 Moneylion, Inc. Moneyl Visa Direct WI Card 35.00 467.19
0884
09/30 Payment Received 09/30 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 11.00 478.19
09/30 Card Purchase 09/29 Brigit New York CA Card 0884 -50.00 428.19
09/30 Card Purchase 09/29 Instacash Repayment 8887046970 NY Card -154.97 273.22
0884
09/30 Card Purchase 09/29 Kic C072002 Lower Lake CA Card 0884 -22.79 250.43
09/30 Card Purchase 09/30 Cleo Memphis CA Card 0884 -50.00 200.43
09/30 Card Purchase 09/30 Cleo Memphis CA Card 0884 -3.99 196.44
09/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/30 635 E. Highway 20 Upper Lake CA Card -144.00 52.44
0884
09/30 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 49.94
10/01 Payment Received 10/01 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,167.00 1,216.94
0884
10/01 Card Purchase 10/01 Paypal *“Amzn Mkip US 402-935-7733 WA Card -12.43 1,204.51
0884
10/01 Card Purchase 09/30 Castle Donuts Clearlake CA Card 0884 -16.75 1,187.76
10/01 ATM Withdrawal 10/01 555 N Main St Lakeport CA Card 0884 -1,000.00 187.76
10/01 Card Purchase With Pin 10/01 Speedway 15010 Lakesho Clearlake CA -15.00 172.76
Card 0884
10/01 Vola Vola IA4Ekz4Rx Web ID: 945440567 -25.00 147.76
10/02 Card Purchase 09/30 Kool & Kash Market Clearlake CA Card 0884 -12.33 135.43
10/02 Card Purchase 09/30 Jack IN The Box 3490 Lakeport CA Card 0884 -7.92 127.51
10/02 Payment Sent 10/01 Cash App*Kayla*Add 8774174551 CA Card -100.00 27.51
0884
10/02 Recurring Card Purchase 10/01 Boxycharm* Monthly B Www.Boxycharm FL -27.19 0.32
Card 0884
10/05 Payment Received 10/06 Paypal*Manriquez Kayla San Jose CA Card 49.50 49.82
0884
10/05 Payment Received 10/03 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 20.00 69.82
10/05 Card Purchase 10/04 Jack IN The Box 4314 Clearlake CA Card 0884 -18.41 51.41
10/05 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/05 635 E Highway 20 Upper Lake CA Card -43.00 8.41
0884
10/05 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 5.91
10/06 Card Purchase 10/06 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 0884 -1.00 4.91
10/07 Payment Received 10/08 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 8.00 12.91
10/07 Payment Received 10/07 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 0884 5.00 17.91
10/07 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Kit's Corner MA Kelseyville CA Card 0884 -7.86 10.05
10/08 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 5.10
Ending Balance $5.10
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CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000622423249

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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Account Number:  000000622423249
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